
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
The Corporate Relationship Department, 
BSE Limited 
Ist Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda 
Building, P.J. Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001 
 
Scrip Code- 503806 

 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
“Exchange Plaza” 
Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E) 
Mumbai 400 051 

 

Scrip Code-SRF 

 

SRF/SEC/BSE/NSE                                                                   30.01.2025 
 
Dear Sir, 
 

Sub: Newspaper Clippings of unaudited financial Results for quarter and nine months ended 
December 30, 2024 - SRF Limited 

 

In Compliance with Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 please find attached herewith copies of unaudited financial results published in 

Financial Express, Business Standard (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) newspaper. Copies of said 

advertisement are also available on the website of the Company at www.srf.com   

Request to kindly take this intimation on record. 

 

Thanking you, 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For SRF LIMITED 
 

 

 
Rajat Lakhanpal 
Sr. VP (Corporate Compliance) & Company Secretary 
 
 
Encl : A/a 
 
 

 
 

http://www.srf.com/


                                               7 
.l <

NEW DELHI   |   THURSDAY, 30 JANUARY 2025

HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

E-Procurement Notice

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)

The Executive Engineer, HPPWD Division Haroli Distt. Una H.P. on behalf of Governor of H.P. invites the online bids of percentage

rate, in electronic tendering system, in 2 cover system for the under mentioned works from the eligible and approved contractors/Firms

registered with HPPWD Department.

S. Name of work Estimated EMD Time Cost of Eligible

No. cost. Through limit tender class of

Online Through contractor

Online

1 C/o link road Nagnoli Chhaproh Chhoti Khad to the House of 9,54,896/- 19,100/- One 350/- Class-

Sh.Jeewan via Sidh Charno W.No.2 G.P.Nagnoli under MMGSY month C & B

2 C/o road from link road to Sati Mata Mandir G.P. Heeran Nagar 9,54,448/- 19,100/- One 350/- Class-

under MMGSY month D & C

3 C/o retaining wall near Sheetla Mata Mandir Ispur G.P. Ispur 9,54,328/- 19,100/- One 350/- Class-

under MMGSY month D & C

4 C/o Gramin Sampark along with Retaining wall from the H/O Sh. 9,55,240/- 19,100/- One 350/- Class-

Ram Krishan to the H/O Sh. Ramesh G.P. Badhera under MMGSY month D & C

5 C/o Gramin Sampark from the H/O Smt. Mindo Devi to the 9,53,810/- 19,100/- One 350/- Class-

poultry farm of Sh.Dalvir Singh W.No.4 GP Bathri under MMGSY month D & C

6 C/O Gramin Sampark to the H/O Sh.Ram Lal S/O Sh.Tarsem 4,70,240/- 9,400/- One 350/- Class-

Lal W No.2 GP Beetan under MMGSY month D & C

7 C/O Gramin Sampark from main road to Shamshanghat 9,54,992/- 19,100/- One 350/- Class-

Dalit Basti G.P.Bhadauri under MMGSY month D & C

8 C/o link road from Baba Bankhandi road to Dalit 9,55,512/- 19,100/- One 350/- Class-

Basti W No.7 G.P.Haroli under MMGSY month D & C

9 C/O Gramin Sampark from the H/o Sh.Sanjeev Kumat to 9,54,214/- 19,100/- One 350/- Class-

Tahliwal road via H/o Sh.Davinder Singh to Madya Marg month D & C

W No.2 G.P.Palkwah under MMGSY

1. Date of release of invitation for bids Through e-procurement:- 04.02.2025.

2. Cost of Bid form:- As per detail in Column No.6 in form through online in favor of Executive Engineer, HPPWD Haroli Distt.Una

(HP) payable at Haroli.

3. Availability of Bid Document and mode of submission:- The Bid Document is available online and bid should be submitted

online on website http://hptenders.govt.in. Bidder would be required to register on the website which is free of cost. For submission

of bids, the bidder is required to have Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) from one of the authorized Certifying Authorities (CA).

“Aspiring bidders who have not obtained the same from the website http://hptenders.govt.in. Digital signature is mandatory to

participate in the e-tendering. Bidders already possessing the digital signature issued from authorized CAs can use to same in

this tender.

4. Key Dates:

1 Date of online Publication 04.02.2025 (10.00 AM)

2 Document Download Start and End Date 04.02.2025 (10.30 AM up to 10.02.2025 (11.00 AM)

3 Bid Submission Start and End Date 04.02.2025 (10.30 AM up to 10.02.2025 (11.00 AM)

4 Date of technical Bid opening, Evaluation of Technical 10.02.2025 (12.30 PM)

Bid followed by Opening of Financial Bid.

5. TENDER DETAILS: -

The Tender Document Shall be uploaded online in 2 Cover:

Cover 1: shall contain scanned copies of all “Technical Document /Eligibility Information”.

Cover 2: shall contain “BOQ/Financial Bid”, where contractor will Quote his offer for each item.

6. Submission of Original Document: The bidders are required to submit required Technical Document in Executive Engineer,

HPPWD Division Haroli Distt. Una (HP) as specified in key dates Sr. 4 on Tender Opening Date, failing which the bids will be

declared non-responsive.

7. BID OPENING DETAILS: The bids shall be opened on 10.02.2025 at 12.30 PM in the Office of Executive Engineer Division,

HP.PWD Division Haroli Distt.Una(HP) by the authorized officer. In their interest the tenderer is advised to be present along with

original documents at the time of opening of tenders. If the Office happens to be closed on the date of opening of the bids as

specified, the bids will be opened on the next working day at the same time and venue. The date for opening of financial bids will

be intimated separately after evaluation of technical bids.

8. The bids for the work shall remain valid for acceptance for a period not less than 75 days after the deadline date for bid submission.

9. Other details can be seen in the bidding documents. The officer inviting tender shall not be held liable for any delays due to system

failure beyond its control. Even through the system will attempt to notify the bidders of any bid updates. The Employer shall not

be liable for any information not received by the Bidder. It is the bidder’s responsibility to verify the website for the latest information

related to the tender.

NOTE:- The bidders are requested to submit their bid as per notification issued by the Principal Secretary (PW) to the Govt. of

H.P. vide No. PBW(B)A (3)1/2020 dated 22.07.2020 & Govt. of HP vide No. PBW(B)A (3)1/2020 dated 07.10.2021 & E-in-C

HPPWD Shimla-2 letter No.PW/CTR/32-20 -Genl. Inst. CPWD/2020-37996-38095 dated 13.03.2023.The bidders are advised to

note other details of tenders from the departmental website: www.hptenders.gov.in

Executive Engineer,

HPPWD Division Haroli

Distt.Una (HP) Pin Code-177220

Telephone: 01975-294822 Email Id: ee-haroli-hp@hp.gov.in

On behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh

4821/2024-2025

Makers Laboratories Limited
Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067

CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389

Tel:+91 22 28688544 E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com , Website : www.makerslabs.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024

filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015. The full format of  Financial Results for the quar ter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on stock

exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).

2. Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

1 Total Income from operations 2,856.37  4,007.62  2,687.90  9,861.39  7,768.06  10,591.73

2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 68.36 1,097.35 (111.50) 1,207.67 (353.34)  (391.69)

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 68.36 1,109.23 (111.50) 1,130.33 (353.34)  (391.69)

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 27.20  975.86 (106.01) 932.67 (384.83)  (481.06)

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period

[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period

(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income

(after tax)] 28.60  976.18 (106.53) 935.56 (388.32)  (470.74)

6 Equity Share Capital 590.04  590.04  590.04  590.04  590.04  590.04

7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the

previous year)  5,714.61

8 Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each

(not annualised)

Basic & Diluted (0.50) 14.94  (2.61) 12.77  (8.44) (10.62)

(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars 31.12.2024
Unaudited

30.09.2024
Unaudited

31.12.2023
Unaudited

31.12.2024
Unaudited

31.12.2023
Unaudited

31.03.2024
(Audited)

Quarter ended Nine Months Ended Year ended

(Rs in Lacs)

By Order of the Board

For Makers Laboratories Limited

Nilesh Jain

Wholetime Director

(DIN 05263110)

Place : Mumbai
Date  : January 29, 2025

1 Total Income from operations 1002.29 2169.18 1129.11 4,414.21  3,863.98  5,024.04

2 Profit before Tax (84.87) 898.37 (209.51) 689.96 (582.25)  (695.78)

3 Profit after Tax (77.09) 803.27 (194.56) 604.29 (539.60)  (695.19)

Particulars 31.12.2024
Unaudited

30.09.2024
Unaudited

31.12.2023
Unaudited

31.12.2024
Unaudited

31.12.2023
Unaudited

31.03.2024
(Audited)

Quarter ended Nine Months Ended Year ended

Sr.

No.

Sr.

No.

Government of Jammu and Kashmir

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HYDRAULIC DIVISION URI

email: exenhduri@ifckashmir.com

Sub:- CORRIGENDUM to eNIT No: 21/Hyd/Uri_of_2024-25 Dated: 25/01/2025 issued

under endorsement NO:_ HDU/CC-02/3775-95 Dated:- 25/01/2025.

CORRIGENDUM

In view of upcoming holiday on 31/01/2025 on account of following Friday of Shab-e-Miraj,

the Pre-bid Meeting date in respect of the aforesaid eNIT is re-scheduled as under:-

Pre-bid meeting, Site Visit and 01/02/2025 at 11:00 AM in the office of the

Clarification to Tender documents Chief Engineer Kmr, I & F.C. Deptt Rajbagh

Srinagar

All other terms/conditions and stipulation as contained in the eNIT shall remain unaltered

/unmodified.

Sd/-

Executive Engineer

Hydraulic Division Uri

No: HDU/CC-02/3838-58

Dated: 29/01/2025

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala- 147001

Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033813,

Website: www.pspcl.in Mobile No. 96461-55525

Open E-Tender Enq. No. 7650/P-3/EMP-12922 Dated 24.01.2025

Dy. Chief Engineer/ Headquarter (Procurement Cell-3) GGSSTP, Roopnagar invites E-

Tender ID No. ID: 2025_POWER_ 133642_1 for Procurement of spares for Soot blowers

of stage-II & III units at GGSSTP Rupnagar.

For detailed NIT & Tender Specification please refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from

28.01.2025/05.00 PM onwards.

Note: Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in

76155/12/3857/2023/41221 RTP-13/25



�� ����������������

��������������������������������� ������� ��� ����

�������������
�������������������������������

��������������������������
�����������������������������������
��������������������������������

����������������������������������������
�������������������������������
���������������������������������

�������������������������
���

�������������
���������������������������

���������������������������
���������������������������

����������������������������������
������������

��������������������������������
�������������������������������������
���� ���������� ����������������
��������������������������������� �����
��������� �� ���������������� ����
��������������������� ������������ ���
�����������������������������������
����������������������������������������
�������������������������������������
�������� ��������������� ���������
��������������������������������������
�������������������������������������
��������������
���������������������� ������������
����������������������������� ���
��������������������������������������
������ �� ��� ������ ������
���������������� �� ������ ��������
������������������������ �����������
���������������������������������������
����������������������������������������
���������������������������������������
����������� ��������� ���������������
��������������������������������������
�������������������������������������
�������������������������������������
��������������������������������������
������������������������������������
�� ��� ������������������ ����������
����������������
����������������������������������
������������

��������������
���������������������������

����
����������

����������
������������

���������������
��������������

�������������
�������������������������������

��������������������������
�����������������������������������
��������������������������������

����������������������������������������
���������������������������������������
����������������������������������������

����������
���

�������������
�����������������
���������������������������
���������������������������

����������������������������������������
��������������������������������������

��������������������������
��������������������������������

�������������������������������������
���� ���������� ����������������
��������������������������������� �����
������������ ����������������������
��������������������� ������������ ���
�����������������������������������
����������������������������������������
�������������������� �������������
������������������������������������
��������������������������������������
�������������������������������������
��������������
���������������������� ������������
����������������������������� ���
��������������������������������������
������ �� ��� ������ ������
���������������� �� ������ ��������
������������������������ �����������
���������������������������������������
����������������������������������������
���������������������������������������
����������� ��������� ���������������
��������������������������������������
�������������������������������������
�������������������������������������
��������������������������������������
������������������������������������
�� ��������������������� ����������
����������������
����������������������������������������
��������������������������������������
��������������������������

�������������������������������
����

����������������������
������������

������������������������������

������ �� ����������� ���� �������� �� �������������

������������������������� �������������������

����������������������������������������������

� ������� �� ��� ����� �� ��������� �� ��� �������

��

���� ������������������� �������������������

����� ����� ��������� �� ���������� �� ���������

������� ��� ���� �� ������ ��� ��������� ���������

��

������� ��� ��� ������� ��� ���� ������ ����� ��

�������������

��� ������ �� ���� ��������� �� ��� ������� �� ���

������� �� ����������������� ��� ���� �� ���

������ ��� ���� ���� �� ������������ �����

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

������������������

��� ���� ����� ��� ����� �������

������ ������ �

������ ����� ������� ���������

��

����� �� �������� ���� ������� �����

���� ������� ������ �� � ��� ���� ������

���� ����� ��� ����� �������

� ������� ����� ������ ����� �� ����� ������

������ ���������������������

�������� �����������������

����� ������������

������ ���� �� ����� ����� ��

���������� �� �����������

������� ���������������������

��� ��������� ��� ������

������� ��� ������� ������

����������������� �������

������������ ������ ������

�������������������������

��������������������������

������������ �� �����������

��������������������������

��������������������������

��������� ���� �������

���� ��������� ���������

����������������������

�� �������� ���� ���

�������������������������

�� ��������� ������ �� ��

������������� �� ���

�����������������

�������������

��� �����



�� ���������� ���� �����������

������� ����������� �������������� ���������� �������� �����������
������������� ������������ ���� ������ ������� ����� ��� ������������������ �������������

���������� ������������������� ��������� ����������������������� ����������� ��������������

������ ��� ��� ������� ���� ����� ��� ����������� ��������� ������� ����������� �������������� ���������� �������� ����������� ����� ������� �������� ������ �����
��� ������� ���������� ����������� ��� � ���� ���� �������� ����������������� ������������ �������� ������������ ��������� ����������� �������� ���� ������
� ������ ���� ��� ������ ���������������������� ��� ������������� ���� ���� ������� ��� ������ � � ������ � �� � � �� �� ��� ���� � ���� � � ���������� � � ���
�� ���� � ��� ����� � ��� ���� � ��� �� � ���� ��� ����������� �� ��� ������ ������ ����� � � ��� ����� ������ �������� ����� ���� � � ��� ���������� � � ��� ��
���� ��� � ��� ����� � ��� �������� � �� ������� ��� �������� � � ������ ��� �� ������ �� ������ ������� ��� ������ � � ������ �������� ���� � � ���� � ���������� � � ���
� � ������ � � ��� � ��� ����� �� � � ��� ��� ������� ��� ������ � � ����������� � � ���� � ����� �� ��� �� ���� � � �������� � � ��� � � ����� �� � ����� ������������
���� ����������� ����������������� ��� ������� ��������������� ����

������� ������������� ������������ ����������
������� ���������� ������� ����������� �������������� ���������� �������� �����������

����
����

���� ����� �������
���������������� ��� �����

������� ��� ����� ������ �������� ������
���� ������

����������� ������

�� ���������������������

���� ��������� ������ ������
���� � ������ ��� ��� ����
��� ��� �� ����� ������ ��
������ � � ���� ����� �����
���� ��� � � �������� ������ � ��� �
������ �������������

���
�����������

�����
����������

� ��� � ������� ������ ������ ������ ��� �� ����� �� �� ������
����� ����� ��� ���� ��� ���� ��� �� �� ������ ����� ����� �� ����
��� ��� ���������� ���� � ���� ������� ����� � ��������� ����� �
���� ��� � ������� ����� � �������� � ����� ���� �� � �� �� ��� �� �
������������� �� ����� ��� ����� ����� � �

�� ���������������������

������� ������� �������� �������
������ ������ � ��� ����� ������ �
������ � �� � ����� ������ � ��
��� ��� ���� ��� � � � ����� �������
������ ���� ��� ��������� � ���� ��
���� �������������

���
����������

�����
����������

������ ������� �� ������ ���� � ������ ���� �������� �������
������ ��� �� ����� �� �� � ������ �� ����� ��� ���� ��� ����
��� �� ���� ��� ���� � ���� ��� �� ���������� ����� ������
����� � � ��������� � �������� ����� ���� �� ���� ��� �� ����� ���
����� ����� � �� ������ � ������� � ���� ����� ���� ������ �
������

�� ���������������������

����������� �����
������ ������ �� ��� ��� ��� ��
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
��������������

���
����������

�����
����������

��� ��� ���� ��� ������ �� ����� �� ���� ���� ���� � ���� ���
�� ���������� ������ � ������� ��� ����� � � ������ ��� ����� ����
����� ������������� � ��� ������� � ������

�� ���������������������
������� ���� ������� �������

��������� ���� ���

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
������������� � �� �������������

���
�����������

�����
����������

������ ����� ������� ���� ��������������������
������ �� ������ ���� ���� � � ������ � ������ ����� � �� ��
��� ����� � ���� � �������� ����� � � �� ������ � ������

�� ���������������������

������� ������������� ������ ������
��� �� � ���� ��� ���� ��������
����� � � �� �������������

���
����������

�����
����������

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �����
�������������� � �� ����� ������� ���� ���� � �
����� � �� � ���� ������� ����� ��� �� � ����� ��� ����� ������������ �
����� �������� ����� � � �� ������ �������

�� ��������������������

���� ���������������
�������� ��������� ������ ����

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
� � ����� ������ ��� �� ����� ������
� �� ����� ����� ���� �� � ������
������ �������

��� �������� �
��� ����������

�����
����������

��� ��� ����� �������� ������� ����� ������ � �� ����� ����� �
���� �������������

������� ���������� ��� ������������������ ��� ��������������� ����� ������������ ����� ��������� ������������ ����
������ ��������������� ��� ������������� ��� ������ ����� ��� ������ ��������

�������� ������������ �������������� �������������� ��������������
������������ �������������� �� ����� ��� ����� �� ���������� ������ ����� �������� ���
����� ����� ����� ������� ������� ���������������� �������� ������������������������������������������������������

��������� ����� ���� ������ �����
���������� ��� ������ �������� ���� �� ���� ���� �� ���� ���� �������� �� �� �������

����� ���������������� �� ���� ������ ������� ������� ������� �� �������� �������� �� ���
��� ������ ������������� �� ������������� ��� ����������� ���� ��������� ��� ������� �������� ���� ��
������ ���� ��������� ��� ��������� �������� ���� �� ���� � �� ���� ���� ����� ������ ��
������ ����� ��������� �� ������������ �� ���� ����� �������� ���� ������������ ����� �� ����
������ ����������� ��� ����� ��� ����� ����� ��� ��� ����� �� ����� �� �� ������� �� �����
����������� ���� ��� ��� ��� ����
������� ��������� �������� �� ����������� ���� ��� ���� ��� ���� ���� ���� �������� �������
��� ������� ��� ��� ���� ���������� ��� ������ �� ��� ����� ���� ���� �� �� ����������������
�� ���� ����� ���� �������� ������ ��� ��� �������� �� ���� � �� ���� ���� ��� ��������
�� ����� ����� �� ������ ����� ����� ��������� �� ������������� ��������� �� ���� ���
������� ��� ������� �� ��� ���� ���������� ��� �������� ������ �� ��� ������� ���� ���� ��
�� ������ �� ������� � ���� ���� ������ �� ����� � ���� ��� ����� �� �������� ���� �����
���� �������� �� ����� ���� ��������� ����� �� �� ����� �� ������ ���� ��� ������ �����
��������� �������� ������ ���� ���� ������ ������� ������� ������� �� ����������� ������
������� �� ����� �������� ������������� �� ��������� ������ ��� �� �������� ��� �������� ��
����� �� �� �������� ��� �� ����������� �� ���� ����� ���� ���� ���

������ ����������
����������

���������������������������������� ��
������������ ����������������������������������������

�������������� ������������������������������
���� ������

�� ������ ��� ����
����� ������ ����

���������� �� �� ����
���� ����� �������
������������� ��

�� ����

�������� ���������� ����
������������ ����������

������ ���������� ������
��������������������� �� ������

�� ����������� ���� ��� ����� ���
��������������������� �� ������

���� �������������������� �������������� ������ ���� ����������������������
����� ����� ���� ����� ���� ���� ���

����� ���� ���������� �� ������ �����

������������������
���� ����������

�� ���������� ���� �������� �������������� ���� �� ������ �� �������������� �� ���� ���� ������������ ���� ���� � ���� ���� � ��� ����
����� ��� ���� ��� ���� ������� ��������� � ���� �� ���� �� ���� ���� ����� �����
���� ������������ ���� ��� ��� ������� ��� ����� ���� ������ ������������ ������ ���
��� ������� ��� ����� ��� ��� ���� ��� ����� �� ���� ��� �� ����� ���� ���� ��
����� ������ ������� �������� ���� ������� �������� ������ ��� ����� �������
���� ������� ���������� ��� ������ ���� ������ ��� �������� ���� ������ ����������� ��
���� ���

������������ �� �������������������� �������������� ���������������� ����������������
���������� �� �������������� ������������ ���������������� ������ �������� ������������ �������������� �������������� ��������������

���� ������


	Clippings.pdf (p.1)
	BS-Delhi_30-January-2025_p27_SRF_UFR_Q3-FY2025.pdf (p.2)
	FE-Delhi_30-January-2025_p30_SRF_UFR_Q3-FY2025.pdf (p.3)
	Jansatta-Delhi_30-January-2025_p11_SRF_UFR_Q3-FY2025.pdf (p.4)

		2025-01-30T14:04:43+0530
	RAJAT LAKHANPAL




